#

10
11
15
20
21
22
23
24
30
32
42
50

#

10
11
12
13
14
15
21
22
23
30
31
32
40

Name

Emily Robson
Jasmine Sondrol
Ella Fosse

Lexi Belgarde
Claire Leach

* Kenady Steffan
Kaylee Lancaster
Grace Kemnitz

* Alex Page
Ashlea Lindseth
* Karlie Robson
* Jadyn Sondrol
Jordan Burris

* Shelby Frank
Jade Azure
Team

Totals
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Total FG
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Name P
Ella Fridley G/F
Megan Klein

* Mya Klein
Delani Clarke
Jocelyn Julson
Maci Walz

* Chloe Markovic
Sara Rudolph
Hailey Fletcher
MaKayla Anderson
* Julia Fitterer G/F
Ashton Kinnebrew G/F
Gabby Rush

* Lauren Ware
* Lilly Keplin
Team

Totals
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Total FG
3PTFG
Free Throws

Free Throw Pts
Pts off Turnovers
Total Rebounds
Off Rebound %
3Pt Efficiency

Technical Fouls

Officials

2019 State A Boys and Girls Tournament - Game Box Score
Bismarck Century Patriots vs. GF Red River Roughriders
Date: 03/07/2019 Time: 5:00pm Site: Bismarck Event Center Attendance: Unknown

Visitors: GF Red River Roughriders

FG 3Pt FT PTS ORB DRB TR PF AST
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0/1 0/1 0/0 0 0 1 1 0 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0/0 0/0 2/2 2 0 0 0 1 0
1/6 1/4 0/0 3 0 1 1 2 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2/8 0/0 0/0 4 1 1 2 0 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
172 0/0 0/0 2 0 2 2 2 0
0/3 0/2 0/0 0 0 3 3 0 3
171 0/0 0/0 2 0 0 0 2 0
1/6 0/0 0/0 2 4 1 5 2 0
02 0/0 0/0 0 1 0 1 1 0
2 1 3
6/29 1/7 2/2 15 8 10 18 10 3
1st Half 6/29  20.7% 2nd Half 0/0  0.00% Game
1st Half 1/7 14.3% 2nd Half 0/0  0.00% Game
1st Half 2/2 100% 2nd Half 0/0  0.00% Game
Home: Bismarck Century Patriots
FG 3Pt FT PTS ORB DRB TR PF AST
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 1 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1/3 0/0 0/0 2 0 1 1 1 1
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2/5 0/1 171 5 0 3 3 1 1
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
02 0/0 0/0 0 0 2 2 0 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0/1 0/1 2/2 2 2 1 3 1 1
2/3 0/0 3/3 7 1 1 2 1 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6/8 0/0 3/5 15 1 5 6 0 0
3/10 1/6 172 8 2 1 3 1 0
3 0 3
14/32 1/8 10/13 39 9 14 23 6 3
1st Half 14/32 43.8% 2nd Half 0/0  0.00% Game
1st Half 1/8 12.5% 2nd Half 0/0  0.00% Game
1st Half 10/13 76.9% 2nd Half 0/0  0.00% Game
GFHS CHS GFHS CHS
2 10 3Pt Points 3 3 Pts/Possession
2 14 2nd Chance Points 2 7  Pts off Bench
18 23 Team Rebounds 3 3 Dead Ball Reb
36.4 47.4 Def Rebound % 52.6 63.6 Total Rebound %
-0.9 -23.6 Def. Stops 17 27  Pts/Shot
GFHS None
CHS None
Unknown
1st Half|2nd Half | OT 1|OT 2|OT 3|OT 4|Total
GF Red River Roughriders| 15 0 0 0 0 0 15
Bismarck Century Patriots| 39 0 0 0 0 0 | 39

Largest Lead CHS 37 GFHS 13 (24 pts) Lead Changes 1

Comments:

None

Number of Ties 1

TO BS
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
2 0
0 0
0 0
8 0
0 0
0 2
1 0
13 2
629 20.7%
V7 143%
22 100%
TO BS
1 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
2 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
1 5
1 1
7 6
1432 43.8%
118 12.5%
1013 76.9%
GFHS CHS
043 111
4 7
1 2
439 561
050  1.03
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MIN
DNP
8:16
DNP
DNP
7:54
12:38
DNP
DNP
16:59
DNP
10:45
15:28
3:52
11:19
2:49

90

MIN
6:54
DNP
12:13
DNP
DNP
DNP
14:03
DNP
6:42
DNP
13:25
9:21
DNP
12:56
14:26

90



